Texas County Estimates:

Item

Crops
Cotton, Upland
Irrigated

Non-Irrigated
Total for crop

Sugarcane for sugar
Total for crop

Land
Cash Rent, yearly rent
Cropland, Irrigated
Cropland, Non-Irrigated

Pastureland

Livestock

Cattle
All Cattle, January 1
Beef Cows, January 1

Goats
Meat and other goats, Jan 1

Sheep
Ewes, Breeding, 1 yr+, Jan 1
Sheep and lambs, Jan 1
Wool

Year

2015
2015
2015

2015

2016
2016
2016

2016
2016

2015

2015

2015
2014

USDA - NASS Southern Plains Regional Field Office

97 215

Planted
Acres

20,100
1,500
21,600

Hidalgo County
Harvested Yield
Acres per Acre
20,100 1,120.0 pounds

1,500 678.0 pounds
21,600 1,089.0 pounds

17,400 34.9 tons

www.nass.usda.gov/tx

Dollars
Production per Acre
46,900 480 Ib. bales
2,120 480 lb. bales
49,020 480 Ib. bales
607,000 tons
94.00
40.50
14.50
1,300 pounds

Head

38,000
18,900

4,500

1,200
3,600

December 2016



